

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION(S) FOR ARBITRATION (CIVIL) NO(S). 16/2013

WINSTAR INDIA INVESTMENT COMP. LTD. PCC

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

HALDIA PETROCHEMICALS LTD. & ORS. RESPONDENT(S)
[WITH APPLN.(S) FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ALONG
WITH ADDITIONAL DOCUMENT]

Date : 06/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Suruchi Suri, Adv.

Mr. Ninad Dogra, Adv.

Mr. Avinash Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Mayank Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sidharth Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Dheeraj Nair, Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List the matter after eight weeks.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Lakhina
Date: 2015.07.07
16:14:26 IST
Reason: